A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt

A5
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1
Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Bewerb Runde
2. Landesliga West 6

Heimmannschaft
The Hangovers
Stute Ingo
Gerhold Thomas
Hain Roland

Sartori Jurgen

ab Spielnr far

B1

B1 144, B4 137

B118,B3 18
A1
30 33 21 30
40 40 2
16
A2
30 24 30
16 107 8
A3
24 24 30
262 140 36
A4
25 27 32 33
124 40
40 13
Doppel A1
A3
27 21 33
129 231 19

16.48
16.45
15.03
15.78

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

36
118

B5
B6

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish

Datum Spielort

14.1.2024

statt
B2

32

29

40

26

24

36

27

Gastmannschaft
DSV-Lowlanders

Fels am Wagram

Steinkellner Markus 18.33
Schneeberger Georg 19.23
Ollatsberger Reinhard 18.53

Wimmer Martin 16.92
Schimunek Christian 15.30
ab Spielnr far
15 Einzel & Doppel
56
18
B1
30 24 31
12
20 32
B2
25 28
40 8
B3
24 33
15 28
B4
28 30 35 35
32
9 2 15
Doppel B1
B4
20 31
20 32

70



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

29

30

15
201

33

16

29

62

33
32

25

21
138

39
16

31

24

30

21
86

A2
28

40
Doppel A2

A4
27
38

A1
21
118

A1
27
32

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
18
192

A3
28

40

A2
21
133

A2
30
54

A1
36

A4
29

46
A3
30
150

18
237

27

26

18
160

29

16

39
25

21
20

24
157

38

32

30

30
10

27

40

21
72

32

16

15
257

29

40

24
114

30
116

24
117

33
16

27

1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish

30
16

52

30
10

30
30

32

40

27
60

20

92

41

30

32

20

21

144

27
59

27

52

23

45

26

20

58

27
121

24

40

28

20

38

27
114

32

B1
21

16
Doppel B2

B3
26

8
B2
24
18

B4
21

137
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
27

B2
40

B3
19

10
B4
27

38
B3
36

B2
32

64

B1
30

50

24
109

23

30
66

18

60

27
40

27

80

28

40

25

36

31

30

10
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